
*TOP40* 
WITH CASEY KASEM 

TO: AMERICAN TOP 40 SUBSCRIBERS 

FROM: ABC WATERMARK 

DATE: 10/29/84 

RE: 11 LOCAL COMMERCIAL AVAILABILITY 

IN THIS WEEK'S AMERICAN TOP 40, PROGRAM #844-5, 

FOR AIR NOVEMBER 3-4, 1984, THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL 

3 ~ MINUTES OF LOCAL COMMERCIAL AVAILABILITY 

THERE ARE THIRTY SECONDS LOCATED AT C-4 IN EACH 

HOUR AND 30 SECONDS AT C-5 IN HOURS 2,3, & 4. 

I ABC Watermark I • 3575 Cahuenga Blvd. West 0 Suite 555 0 Los Angeles, CA 90068 0 818/980-9490 



*IDP40* 
Wj!H CA5fY KASEM 

SCHEDULeD ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

05:23 

06:23 

07:23 

16:18 

17:18 

18:18 

26:07 

27:07 
28:07 

I ABC Watermark / G FOR WEEK ENDING: 1 1 I 3 I 8 4 
CYCLE NO. 8 4 4 PROGRAM OF _13_ 

DISCS. HALF HOUR NO. __ 1---'A-'------...---
PAGE NO. -~1L-_ 

3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 

ELEMENT 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART I 
THEME: "THEME FROM AMERICAN TOP 40" (MARKWATER) 

LWI/1 I JUST CALLED TO SAY I LOVE YOU (A) 
Stevie Wonder 

C-1 
NElWORK SPOT: Warner Bros./Lifesavers Candy 

(OUT CUE) Voice out_co-ld with~·;;· ···- -,. 
". ~u"'be_:_?o~-~--~-~!-~§gyer-s-:'' 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 'S himself 

1140 WE ARE THE YOUNG (B) 
Dan Hartman 

#39 SUGAR DON'T BITE (B) 
Sam Harris 

NElWORK SPOT: 
C·2 

Sure & Natural/Mediquell 
(OUT CUE) 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#38 THE WILD BOYS ( ) 
Duran Duran 

#37 GIRLS WITH GUNS (A) 
Tommy Shaw 

C-3 

NElWORK SPOT: Care Free/Warner Bros. _ _ _ 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

(OUT CUE) Voice out .. cold with ••. 
·~_.!_;starts Friday Nov. 9t?y" 

RUNNING 
TIME 

05:23 

30/30 

:60 

08:55 

30/30 

:60 

07:49 

30/30 

:60 
:10 



*lOP40* I ABC Watermark / G 
WITH (ASfY ~AS~M 

3575 Cahuenga Blvp. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 11/3/84 
CYCLE NO. 1;4lf PROGRAM 5 OF _13_ 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. _..::;.1.::.B ____ --=--­
PAGE NO. 

ABC Contemporary Radio Networtl 

SCHEDULI!D ACTUAL E L E M E N T RUNNING 
TIME STAAT TIME TIME 

28:17 LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

36:09 

36:39 

38:09 

47:51 

49:51 

57:31 

57:50 

59:50 

#36 BOP 'TIL YOU DROP (B) 
Rick Springfield 

#35 WE BELONG (B) 
Pat Benatar 

NETWORK SPOT: Budweiser 
(dUT CUE) 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

STATION MENTIONS 

#34 MISSING YOU (A&B) 
John Waite 

#33 I CAN'T DRIVE 55 (A) 
Sammy Hagar 

NETWORK SPOT: Oxyline/Ray-0-Vac 
(OUT CUE) 

C-4 

Jingle ends ~old after ..• 

~~~~\ 

C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D.'S himself 

1132 TEACHER, TEACHER (B) 
.38 Special 

#31 WALKING ON A THIN LINE (A&B) 
Huey Lewis and the News 

THEME ~~ER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:43 
THEME TT' .. ~ ~ 

~ C·& 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

07:52 

:30 

1:30 

09:42 

60/60 

07:52 

2:00 

:10 
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*lOP40* 
WITH CASEY KASEM 
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FORMAT AND COMMERCIAL CLOCK 

SEGMENT 
"1" 

(05:23) 

SEGMENT 
"3" 

(07:49) 

Hour --=--1 __ _ 

SEGMENT 
"'Z' 

Program 

Sides 
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lA ·andlB - --
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Contempora 
Radio Netwo-;,t 



SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

[ABC Watermark j 8 
3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART II 

1!30 COOL IT NOW (A) 
New Edition 

#29 SEA OF LOVE (B) 
The Honey Drippers 

ELEMENT 

FOR WEEK Er>!.O IN G: _ __J]..J]..J_/....;3L,L/J:I8c=i4~----::---:-:::--
CYCLE NO. ~Lf4 PROGRAM_.::.) __ OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. -~2 ... A,__ ____ ....---
PAGE NO. J 

ABC Contemporary Radio Networi< 

RUNNING 
TIME 

07:40 

~·---~---~------------------------------------------+----~ 
C-1 

NETWORK SPOT: ABC-TV /Lifesavers Candy 07:40 

08:40 

09:40 

17:59 

18:59 

19:59 

27:50 

28:50 
29:50 

(OUT CUE) Voice out cold w±Eli-;:·~·-··---.,~ 
" . .--·;·:you ~t your lifesavers." 
'·~-------------

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 'S himself 

#28 IT AIN'T ENOUGH (A) 
Corey Hart 

LDD: BREAK MY STRIDE (A) 
Matthew Wilder 

NETWORK SPOT: Tarnpax/Mediquell 
(OUT CUE) 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

1127 I CAN'T HOLD BACK (A&B) 
Survivor 

(!!!) THE GLAMOROUS LIFE (A) 
Sheila E. 

C·2 

C-3 

NETWORKSPOT: Care Free/Warner Bros. 
(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ••• 

" .•.•. starts Friday Nov. 9th:~'. 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

30/30 

:60 

08:14 

30/30 

:60 

07:51 

30/30 

:60 
: 10 



SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

30:00 

3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 

ELEMENT 

11/3/84 
FOR WEEK ENDING: ------.::-------~-
CYCLE NO. 84q PROGRAM 5 OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. _ ___c:2::.=B:...._ ___ ..,----
PAGE NO. __........_ __ 

ABC Contemporary Radio Network 

RUNNING 
TIME 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 'S himself 

#25 NO MORE LONELY NIGHTS (A) 
Paul McCartney 

04:43 

r------t--------r------------------------------~C~4..,----------------------------~----~ 

34:43 

35:13 

36:43 

45:18 

46:48 

47:18 

57:25 

57:50 

59:50 

NETWORK SPOT: Budweiser 
(OUT CUE) Jingl~~~ds cold after •.• 

11 .-/s -- -L . MO 11 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#24 THE WAR SONG (A) 
Culture Club 

#23 COVER ME (A) 
Bruce Springsteen 

. ~-,~ t. OUl.S • 

C-5 
NETWORK SPOT: Ray-0-Vac/Dry & Clear 

(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with... ---- -~ 
(":::spec-ially marked packages~ ,__ ~~---- -- -----

Local Insert: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

1122 WHAT ABOUT ME? (A&B) 
Kenny Rogers with Kim Carnes & James Ingram 

Q_L: LP W/BIGGEST LEAP TO NUMBER ONE 

DRIVE (A) 
The Cars 

THEME UP AND--UNDER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 
THEME TO: 57:50 ' 

C-6 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

57:34 

:30 

1:30 

08:35 

60/30 

:30 

10:16 

2:00 

:10 
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*IDP40* 
WITH CASEY KI>.SEM 
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WITH CASEY KASEM 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

04:55 

05:55 

06:55 

16:08 

17:08 

18:08 

26: 15 

2 7: 15 
28: 15 

j ABC Watermark j G 
3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 

ELEMENT 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART III 

STATION WELCOMES 

~~ ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT (B) 
~ Cyndi Lauper 

C-1 
NETWORK SPOT: Care Free/Lifesavers Candy 

(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with ... 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

1119 SWEPT AWAY (B) 
Diana Ross 

1118 PENNY LOVER (A) 
Lionel Richie 

NETWORK SPOT: 

. . yoU' bet your Lifesavers. 

C-2 
Sure & Natural/ABC-TV 

(OUT CUE) Jinzlg~~s cold with ... 

"~ 
LOCAL INSERT: 

AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 'S himself 

LET'S GO CRAZY (A) 
Prince and The Revolution 

1116 WHO WEARS THESE SHOES? (A) 
Elton John 

C-3 

NETWORKSPOT: Care Free/Warner Bros. 
(OUT CUE) Voice Ql,lt cold with... . 

".(~~-~tarts Friday Nov. 9th.l' 
---·------------------ . ·- --~--- ---· .-

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

04:55 

30/30 

:60 

09: 13 

30/30 

:60 

08:07 

30/30 

:60 
: 10 



WITH GASfY KASEM 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

28:25 

38:01 

38:31 

40:01 

44:24 

45:54 

46:24 

57:34 

57:50 

59:50 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _.1..,.1.~-/..,.3.~-/..,_8.::J:.4_.,------:-::-­
CYCLE NO. 844 PROGRAM OF _13_ 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 
PAGE NO. _ _,6"----

3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#15 STRUT (A) 
Sheena Easton 

SOME GUYS HAVE ALL THE LUCK (A) 
Rod Stewart 

NETWORK SPOT: Budweiser 
(OUT CUE) 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

STATION MENTIONS 

#13 I'M SO EXCITED (B) 
The Pointer Sisters 

C-4 

NETWORK SPOT: 
C·5 

Ray-0-Vac/Dry & Clear 
(OUT CUE) 

Local Insert: 

Voic~1.!1, g_old~-:' 
11

• '--~~-f?pecially marked packages. 11 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 's himself 

#12 OUT OF TOUCH (B) 
Daryl Hall & John Oates 

~ GEORGE McCRAE 
(~ DESERT MOON (A) 
~ Dennis DeYoung 

THEME UP AND~ER WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:43 
THEME TO: 5 :50 ) --

C·6 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

09:36 

:30 

1:30 

04:23 

60/30 

:30 

10:49 

2:00 

:10 



ti1~4' I~ tS1~1 ® 

*lOP40* 
WITH CASEY KASEM 
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WITH CASEY KASEM 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

07:53 

08:53 

09:53 

18:09 

19:09 

20:09 

27:23 

28:23 
29:23 

I ABC Watermark I G FOR WEEK EN 0 I NG: _ ___.!J.....IJ...J./-..l3L./-/.Cl8.!!4--;:--:-:::---;-;:--
CYCLE NO. 844 PROGRAM _ _...L._ OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO. 

3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 ABC Contemporary Radio Network 

ELEMENT 

THEME AND OPENING OF PART IV 

#10 I FEEL FOR YOU (A) 
Chaka Khan 

#9 BETTER BE GOOD TO ME (A&B) 
Tina Turner 

C·1 
NETWORKSPOT: Mediquell/Lifesavers Candy 

(OUT CUE) Voice out cold with •.. 
. . you bet your Lifesavers." \

1 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 's himself 

#8 BLUE JEAN (A) 
David Bowie 

LDD : A TEENAGER IN LOVE ( ) 
Dion & The Belmonts 

NETWORK SPOT: Tampax/ ABC-TV 
(OUT CUE) 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

117 ON THE DARK SIDE (B) 

C-2 

Jingle ends cold with ... 
---="'' "'"'··"' ''·~ 

John Cafferty and the Beaver Brown Band 

LUCKY STAR (A) 
Madonna 

C·3 

NETWORKSPOT: Warner Bros./Mediquell 
(OUT CUE) Voice out col4 wit~ ··= 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

07:53 

30/30 

:60 

08: 16 

30/30 

:60 

07: 14 

30/30 

:60 
:10 



WITH (A~EY KASEM 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

I ABC Watermark j G 
3575 Cahuenga Blvd. W., Suite 555, Los Angeles, CA 90068 

ELEMENT 

11/3/84 
FOR WEEK ENDING: -------;:,-----,-­
CYCLE NO. 844 PROGRAM __ .___ OF _13_ 

DISC 8t HALF HOUR NO. _...:.4::::.B ______ _ 
PAGE NO. __.,8,__ __ 

ABC Contemporary Radio Network 

RUNNING 
TIME 

29:33 LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 's himself 

39: 15 

39:45 

41: 15 

45:40 

4 7: 10 

47:40 

57:06 

57:50 

59:50 

r;:I? 
K) 

WAKE ME UP BEFORE YOU GO-GO (A) 
Wham! 

HARD HABIT TO BREAK (A&B) 
Chicago 

C-4 
NETWORKSPOT: ABC-TV 

(OUT CUE) 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

Jing~~~~ds cold with .•• 

''·~ __ 5'' 

STATION MENTIONS 

~ PURPLE RAIN (A) 
~ Prince and The Revolution 

C·S 
NETWORK SPOT: Oxyline/Budweiser 

(OUT CUE) -~cold with ... 
~-St. Lou~~--~~" 

' ' ... --"'·---···· ... ·----·-····---·-..../ 
Local Insert: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40, then Casey I.D. 's himself 

112 I JUST CALLED TO SAY I LOVE YOU (A) 
Stevie Wonder 

CARIBBEAN QUENN (NO MORE LOVE ON THE RUN) ( ) 
Billy Ocean 

THEME UP _fo.Nir~ WITH TALK UNIT ENDING AT; 57 : 4 7 
THEME T~~5f:' s..o/' 

~---- C-6 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

09:42 

:30 

1:30 

04:25 

60/30 

:30 

10:07 

2:00 

:10 
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WITH CASEY KASEM 
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